Known Horses for Monday, 4 January 2021 at 11:41 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

12:21 PM - Greymouth Star Mdn (1500m)

18 Tropic Thunder 2/1: 2 8 Feb'11
3:16 PM - Recreation Hotel Greymouth Cup (2000m)

01 Camino Rocoso 1/1: 50 4 3 Apr'17

04 Overtheriver 2/2: 100 8 7 Feb'17

3:51 PM - Westland Rc Miss Scenicland (1500m)
08 Tuilana 1/1:51 8 4 Apr '17
01 Kiwilda 3/2: 48 9 3 Sep '17

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Greymouth - Monday, 4 January 2021
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Form
Score

-21.9

104
18.6

16.7
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BLP

Value

339

Emerg
Factor

-29.9
74

116

12.7
13.6

Trainer

Harris

Parsons
Myers

Coulbeck
Parsons

Jockey

Johnson
Comignagh
i

Jogoo
Johnson

Age

7G
10G

™
6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Otaki - Monday, 4 January 2021

1:08 PM - Vets On Riverbank Mdn (1300m)

01 Bradman 7/3:5 5 3 Jan '17
2:53 PM - El Cheapo Cars (Bm65) (1400m)

02 Dark Alley 2/1:1 3 1 Feb 20
3:58 PM - Cavallo Farm & C Rutten (Bm65) (2100m)

08 Prince Turbo 12/4: 31 5 8 Aug 20

Last
Marg

271

6.5L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
575 575
58.5

58.0 58.5
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Now

575

59.0

575

Fred
Factor

2.7

0.4

6.5

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

10.7

44

195

BLP

14

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

7.7 Bergerson

3.4 Cullen

11.5 Bredin

Jockey

Parkes

Parkes

Bradley

Age

3G

4G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score
Moruya - Monday, 4 January 2021
2:10PM - TEAM THOROTEK COUNTRY MAGIC CLASS 3 SHOWCASE HANDICAP (1200m)
07 Embezzlement 2/1:19 4 6 Feb '19 3.1L 585 635 55.0 4.3 143 10
06 Zardoro 4/2: 33 10 7 Jun'19 35L 54.0 540 57.0 5.8 228 12
3:20PM - MORUYA GOLF CLUB BENCHMARK 58 SHOWCASE HANDICAP (1010m)
05 Salome 11:19 9 5 Oct '18 57L 59.0 60.0 59.0 6.5 205 11
4:00PM - MITRE 10 MORUYA AND ULLADULLA MORUYA SHOWCASE TOWN PLATE (1200m)
05 Caccini 2/1: 35 1 7 Aug'19 41L 610 58.0 59.0 0.2 8.2 7
13 American Genius 11: 42 6 3 Oct '16 0.4L 55.0 550 550 0.4 9.4 3
09 Rothenburg 4/2: 18 11 9 Jul '20 6.6L 54.0 58.0 550 105 5 305 19
4:40 PM - NORTH RYDE RSL MORUYA SHOWCASE CUP (1425m)
09 Donandkim 11:14 4 3 Nov '19 0.8L 575 60.5 550 12 8.2 4
12 Perfect Pitch 4/2: 32 6 5 May 20 2.0L 620 555 550 -85 7 25 -3
04 GungaDin 2/1: 22 7 1 Dec'19 63.5 57.0 5.1 12 29 4
16 Roseirro 2/1:29 10 3 Jan '20 0.5L 55.0 56.0 55.0 13 11 143 4
05 Hay Bale 1/1: 43 11 2 Jul 17 0.3L 59.0 56.0 57.0 -3.6 94 -1
03 Sedition 2/1: 42 16 8 May'18 3.8L 57.0 585 585 6.1 301 14
5:20 PM - MORUYA FORD CLASS 3 SHOWCASE HANDICAP (1650m)
01 Proven Class 2/1: 12 13 5 Oct 20 16L 58.0 540 615 12 2 192 6
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Vaue

135
14.1

11.6

Emerg
Factor

83
15.8

155

12
6.4
215

52
-25
113
74
221

14.2

Trainer

Blowes
Robinson

Price

Gardner
Stephens
Cleary

Alexiou
Dryden
Dryden
Robinson
Jarvis
Litt

Ponsonby

Jockey

McDougall
Clipperton

Clipperton

Taylor
Nisbet
Cahill

Jnr
McDougall
Ford
Cahill
Guymer
Sherry

Costin

Age

6M
7G

am

6M
6G
4G

4G
5M

6G

7G
6G

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Taree- Monday, 4 January 2021

5:40 PM - JIMSBUILDING INSPECTIONS FORSTER/TAREE CLASS 3HANDICAP (1600m)
05 Opinions 2/1: 32 7 9 Mar '14 9.4L 55.0 59.0 56.5 13.7 297 22 20.7 Perry Weir 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Greyville - Monday, 4 January 2021

10:40 PM - Call Telebet Track & Ball Fixed Odds On 031 314 1155 Maiden Plate (F & M) (1312m)
02 Two For Tea 3/1: 6 2 12 Sep'll 11.8L 60.0 60.0 1320 67.7 8L7 79 69.7 Drier Vede 5F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Lingfield - Tuesday, 5 January 2021

12:40 AM - Heed Your Hunch At Betway Handicap (3469m)

07 Gold Standard 10/4: 20 3 2 Sep '17 0.0L
2:10 AM - Play 4 To Win At Betway Handicap (Div 2) (2200m)
11 Joyfilly 2/2:4 8 4 Feb'l7  45L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
60.0 60.0
56.0 60.0
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Wit Fred
Now Factor

132.0 55.9

123.0 59.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

60.9

717

BLP

57

63

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

58.9

67.7

Trainer

Carroll

Loughnane

Jockey

Probert

Mitchell

Age

5G

4F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 5 January 2021

6:20 AM - Bombardier Handicap (Div 1) (1576m)
05 Critical Thinking 2/1: 68 4 4 Jan '19 38L 64.0 61.0 129.0 51.9 599 55 55.9 Loughnane Kingscote 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Stony Creek - Tuesday, 5 January 2021

4:30 PM - Meeniyan | GA plusLiquor BM58 Handicap (1000m)
04 Ultra Smart 2/1:29 2 4 Sep '17 32L 595 60.0 615 5.2 11.2 9 7.2 Kock Punch 6M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Wolverhampton - Wednesday, 6 January 2021

4:10 AM - Bombardier British-Hopped Amber Beer Classified Stakes (Div 1) (1576m)

08 Trepidation 8/2:7 6 3 Jan '16 15L 56.0 60.0 133.0
5:40 AM - Read Katie Walsh On Betway Insider Handicap (Div 1) (1340m)

01 Tomorrowland 10/2:3 8 5 Dec'15 6.5L 59.0 57.0 135.0
7:10 AM - Get Your Ladbrokes Daily Odds Boost Handicap (2084m)

04 Ghostly 2/1: 9 8 4 Nov'l9  28L 59.0 59.0 1320
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Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

Form
Score

73.4

77.0

715

BLP

67

68

63

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

70.4 Johnson

72.0 Osborne

67.5 Barclay

Jockey

Dwyer

Marquand

Hardie

Age

4G

4

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic - Wednesday, 6 January 2021

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

12:18 PM - Leigh Jordan One Agency Collins Real Estate BM 74 Hcp (1009m)

03 Gee GeeJosie 3/2:8 5 8 Feb 20
12:53 PM - Carlton & United Breweries Maiden (1150m)

02 Perkins 2/2:2 1 9 Dec'13
2:44PM - Thai Imperial BM66 Hcp (1150m)

10 Entrapped 1/1:13 1 1 Jan '20
5:04 PM - Ladbrokes Devonport Cup (1880m)

02 Shot of Irish 6/3: 29 3 7 Jun '20

01 Eastender 10/4: 28 11 10 Feb'20
5:39 PM - SeaFm & 7AD BM 66 Hcp (1350m)

01 Braccenby 11: 49 2 7 Oct '14

03 Argyle Beach 4/2: 16 5 4 Feb '20
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35

3.6

-1.6

8.9
8.2

8.1
10.2
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10

11

10

11

Form
Score

16.5

136

0.4

18.9
29.2

171
19.2

BLP

11

12

15
18

15
14

Vaue

106

Emerg
Factor

85

4.6

11.9
19.2

10.1
15.2

Trainer

Gandy

Fulton

McCulloch

Brunton
Gaffney

Hamer
Blacker

Jockey

Darmanin

McCoull

Lui

Pires
McCoull

Jordan
Muhcu

Age

3F

3G

am

6G
G

8G
4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Bordertown - Wednesday, 6 January 2021

2:15PM - Lawrences|rrigation Benchmark 72 Handicap (1550m)

01 Territory Titan

6/3: 30

2

5

Dec 20

10L 60.0 54.0

4:35PM - Bordertown Haulage Benchmark 64 Handicap (1200m)

01 Enki

10/5: 71

2

10

May '20

6.3L 60.0 59.0
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Wt
Now

61.5

61.5

Fred
Factor

-25

6.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

45

18.7

BLP

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

Trainer

Dodgson

Richards

Jockey

Crowther

Stra

Age

5G

G



Tote Horse

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 6 January 2021

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

3:30 PM - SCHWEPPES HANDICAP (2200m)

07 Domed
02 Kaapfever

5:15PM - VINERY STUD HANDICAP (1600m)

05 Got Unders
03 Lando Bay

07 Insensata

04 Wild About Her

5:50 PM - TAB HANDICAP (1300m)

14 Saas Fee
03 Exceltic
06 Bluff 'N' Bluster

6/2: 26 2 7
2/1: 40 7 11
11/5: 90 2 2
2/1: 15 4 8
6/3: 29 8 10
2/1: 25 9 7
v1:9 1 5
5/1: 21 3 1
2/1: 25 4 1

Mar '18
Jul '19

Sep '17
Jun'20
Apr'19
May '20

Dec'19
Feb'18
Dec 20

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

7.1L
4.7L

0.4L
10.4L
10.5L
6.3L

2.6L

56.5
56.0

575
60.0
54.0
55.5

56.5
58.5
55.5

Wt

58.5
54.5

61.0
58.5
58.5
58.5

59.5
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55.0
59.0

57.0
59.5

58.5
55.5

60.5
59.0

Fred
Factor

75
59

27
8.8
144
110

4.2

2.7

Months
Idle

12

0

Form BLP
Score
165 14
239 16
6.7 4
208 16
324 24
270 17
10.2 9
5.6 2
7.7 3

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

9.5
12.9

47
128
224
20.0

5.2

6.7

Trainer

Englebrecht
Pride

Hopkins
Thompson
Coyle
Gavenlock

Alexiou
Portelli
Coyle

Jockey

Buckley
Sherry

Clipperton
Williams
Bayliss
Parr

Berry
O'Hara
Williams

Age

™
6G

11G
4G

6M

3G

™



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Sandown L akeside - Wednesday, 6 January 2021

4:15PM - IVE > Print Handicap (1200m)

02 Moor Wanted 2/1: 42 2 3 Dec'18
6:00 PM - The Big Screen Company Handicap (1600m)

01 Come On Carl 2/1:32 8 9 Jun '19
7:00 PM - Ladbrokes Odds Boost Handicap (2100m)

01 Creative Hero 4/2: 17 1 6 Feb'19
7:30 PM - MRC Membership Hcp (1400m)

12 Flandersrain 5/1: 14 2 11 Mar '20

08 Eluding 2/1:5 4 3 Jun '20

04 Arctic Shock 1/1:23 5 11 Mar '19

02 Muswellbrook 14/4: 29 14 4 Sep '18

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

0.6L

5.2L

2.8L

8.0L
0.2L
9.5L
4.3L

615 59.0
60.5 58.0
60.5 57.0
61.0 58.5
56.5 54.0
59.5 56.5
56.0 56.5
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61.5

57.0
58.0
59.5
61.0

Fred
Factor

-1.3

48

24

29
-0.6
7.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

37

218

9.4

159

6.4
232
26.6

BLP

13

13

18
12

Vaue Emerg
Factor

8.3 0.7

128

34

49

7.6 34
12.2

226

Trainer

Chow

Proctor

Eden

Cumani
McEvoy
Meagher
Hayes

Jockey

Rawiller

Cartwright

Lafferty

Kersley
Thornton
Kah
Stockdale

Age

6G

6G

5G

am
4G
5M
5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Wangar atta - Wednesday, 6 January 2021

4:25PM - McGregor Machinery BM58 Handicap (1170m)

01 Sasayuri

2/1: 44

2

4

Jan ‘17

3.0L 635 58.0

5:00 PM - Winsec Savings & Loans BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

01 VegasBoulevard

2/1: 41

10

11

Apr'19

152L 625 58.0
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65.5

62.5

Fred
Factor

0.3

11.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

6.3

327

BLP

22

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

2.3 Cunningha
m

217 Hoysted

Jockey

Lloyd

Brown

Age

8M

8G
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